Saturday

Sunday

8:30a
8:45a
9:00a

10:45a
11:00a
11:15a

1:00p
1:15p
1:30p
2:00p

3:15p
3:30p
3:45p
4:00p

8:30a

10:45a

1:00p

3:15p

Schooley Mill
Field #2

Schooley Mill Hammond Middle Schooley Mill
Field #1 Field #1 Field #3
(10u) AYRA v WHC (10u) HCYP v ELK
8:30a 8:30a
(10u) AYRA v WPORT | (10u) HCYP v MT AIRY
10:45a 10:45a
(10u) WPORT v UMAC | (10u) WHC v MT AIRY
1:00p 1:00p (11u) AYRA v SMS
1:15p
(10u) UMAC v ELK
3:15p (11u) AYRA v SAV
3:30p
(10u)2v7 (10u)4v5 (13u)4v5
(10u) 3v6 (10u) 1 v 4/5 winner (11u)3v6

(10u) 2/7 v 3/6 winner

(10u) CHAMPIONSHIP

(11u) ESP v SAV
8:30a

(11u) FRED v MT AIRY
10:45a

(11u) ESP v FRED
1:00p

(11u) MT AIRY v SMS
3:30p

(11u)4v5s

Sunrise
Sunset

7:22a
6:19p

(11u) 2 v 3/6 winner

(11u) 1 v 4/5 winner

(11u) CHAMPIONSHIP

Hammond Park

Savage Park
Field #5

(13u) API v LAKE

Hammond High

(13u) CAT v BCCC

9:00a 9:00a
(13u) LAKE v MANCH (13u) CAT v AYRA
11:15a 11:15a

(13u) API v BCCC
2:00p

(13u) AYRA v MANCH

4:00p

(13u)3v6

(13u) 2v 3/6

(13u) 1v 4/5

(13u) CHAMPIONSHIP

(10u)
AYRA Athletics
WHC Renegades
HCYP Raiders White
Elkridge Hurricanes Green
Williamsport Angels
UMAC Attack
Mt. Airy Bulldogs
(11u)
AYRA Athletics
Frederick Rangers
Savage Eagles
Southern Md Senators
ESP Elite
Mt. Airy Bulldogs

(13u)
AYRA Athletics
Lake Shore Blue Sox
Manchester Blue Sox
API Red

BCCC Warriors
Catonsville Cubs




